PARKROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOND PROJECTS
PRIORITY LIST

PRESCOTT

RUSSELL SACRAMENTO SHAVER DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

OFFICE

HIGH
SCHOOL

Replace Front Doors

$28,500

Playground & Parking
Resealing

$9,450

$16,455

$18,097

$40,000

Replace Boiler

$200,000

Add fencing property line

$23,625

Replace sidewalk 131st

$13,000

Computer Lab Replacement

$7,000

$24,500

Replace Floors

$50,000

Intruder Locks

$125,000

Security Camera System

$85,000

Classroom Furniture

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

TOTAL

$62,950

$225,000

$41,455

$86,722

$90,000

$85,000

$149,500

GRAND TOTAL ALL
PROJECTS

$740,627

Mark up

36.50%

$270,329

ESTIMATED TOTAL

$1,010,956

Other Funding Sources

Gender Neutral Bathrooms

$5,000

Tile Region A& B

$50,000
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