PARKROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOND PROJECTS	PRESCOTT	RUSSELL	SACRAMENTO	SHAVER	DISTRICT	TRANSPORTATION	HIGH
PRIORITY LIST					OFFICE		SCHOOL
Replace Front Doors	\$28,500						
Playground & Parking							
Resealing	\$9 <i>,</i> 450		\$16,455	\$18,097	\$40,000		
Replace Boiler		\$200,000					
Add fencing property line				\$23 <i>,</i> 625			
Replace sidewalk 131st				\$13,000			
Computer Lab Replacement				\$7,000			\$24 <i>,</i> 500
Replace Floors					\$50,000		
Intruder Locks							\$125,000
Security Camera System						\$85,000	
Classroom Furniture	\$25 <i>,</i> 000	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000			
TOTAL	\$62,950	\$225,000	\$41,455	\$86,722	\$90,000	\$85,000	\$149,500
GRAND TOTAL ALL							
PROJECTS	\$740,627						
Mark up	36.50%						
	\$270,329						
ESTIMATED TOTAL	\$1,010,956						
Other Funding Sources							
Gender Neutral Bathrooms							\$5,000
Tile Region A & B							\$50,000